Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country
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'YPA MANHZX 2021 80km

Name
HAIAS KAPAIQZH®
MANQAHZ KAPAAHMHTPIOY
ANAZTAZIOZ ANAPEAKOX
FEQPTIA AAAIQTH
MANATIQTHZ MENTAKHZ
IQANNHZ MANIATHZ
MNQProxz KOYAOI'IANNHZ
MACIEJ RAJCZAK
PARASKEUAS MNMAPEKAIAHZ
KQONZTANTINOZ ®PYAAZ
2MYPOX KOTZAMITAXHZ
2MYPIAQN ATTEAOIMOYAOZ
OEOAQPOX AAAMOITOYAOZ
AHMHTPIOZ ZEPBOX
CHRISTINA AUSTIN
AHMHTPIOZ BAZIAOMNOYAOZ
MAPIA MIXAHA
OEOAQPA ®IOAH
FANNHE KAAYBAX
2OTHPIOZ KAKKABAZ
METPOZ AOYAOX
FEQPT10Z KYPIAKOYAAKOZ
NIKOS KONTHS
EYAITEAOZ MIMATZOIAQY
XPHSTOY ANAFNQYTAKOX
BAZIAEIOZ KAGENTZHX
AMNOXTOAOX TEOYKAAAY
XPHZTOZ BYOGOIOYAOZ
KPISTIAN TSANTOYAAX

YOB

Club
MOPTO KAT'1O
AMIIEAOX
APEOINOAH
TEPOAIMENAZ
ANAKKOZ
ZOYODA
APYMOZ
KOKKINA AOYPIA
SAOMOXQPI
MYProz AYPOY
NOMIA
2MMIPA
BAGEIA
NEAZA
TEPOAIMENAZ
MYPPIXOX
A0 AGANAXIOX
'YOEIO

AEMEXTIXNIANIKA

>KAAA BAXQOY
FEPOAIMENAX
TXOlMAKAZ
APTIAIAZ
APXAIA ITTTTOAA
MNYProz AYPOY
FEPMA
TAINAPO
AIMENI

THIANI

DIROS
0:32:41.643
0:31:35.177
0:31:47.060
0:32:09.430
0:33:16.313
0:33:15.190
0:31:35.953
0:32:26.963
0:30:07.860
0:35:04.603
0:32:54.167
0:39:09.443
0:33:45.063
0:35:13.267
0:36:58.473
0:33:33.100
0:40:17.000
0:35:05.387
0:39:55.037
0:36:44.447
0:39:17.777
0:35:16.453
0:31:32.763
0:38:00.820
0:37:08.980
0:37:51.313
0:33:55.123
0:32:47.803
0:38:47.207

LAGIA
4:11:18.480
4:19:05.997
4:09:30.060
4:21:42.437
4:24:27.480
4:31:39.700
4:27:38.177
4:22:09.187
4:27:04.767
4:34:15.083
4:38:55.913
4:49:29.043
4:42:22.217
4:49:31.797
4:58:45.960
4:44:31.697
5:09:07.370
4:58:23.477
5:23:39.803
5:14:58.970
4:55:23.110
4:53:17.837
4:52:19.343
5:19:48.773
5:26:23.737
5:26:41.680
5:02:09.127
5:02:56.423
5:26:24.417

AREOPOLI
7:27:39.633
7:42:16.267
7:43:46.060
7:45:00.473
8:02:19.377
8:09:40.770
8:17:37.753
8:19:48.297
8:19:49.927
8:21:05.497
8:42:05.500
8:44:55.693
8:49:31.933
8:51:03.853
9:01:47.283
9:03:02.357
9:05:39.453
9:09:21.433
9:31:39.810
9:34:15.203
9:34:52.487
9:41:07.780
9:41:08.453
9:45:35.150
9:46:08.017
9:55:52.970
9:56:52.987
9:56:54.753
10:02:38.377
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Name
IQANNHZ KATKEAAPHZ
MIXAAHE MAITNAX
>TAYPOZ XANOZ
APIZTEIAHZ KITZINHZ
NIKOZ 2KOYPAHX
EYAITEAIA KAPTAKOQY
IQANNHZ MAMAMIXAHA
FEQPI10x MAZHAAPAX
EAAH MPOYZIANOY

IQANNHZ MAPKIANOZ AANAOAOX

BAXIAEIOX ZHNTPOZ
IQANNHZ KOYKOYAIAHZ
TAZOX MNPIGTAKHX

HAIAYZ BAPAAAZ
XPHXTOZ KAKKOZ
ANAPEA> AAAMHX
BAXIAEIOX XPONOITOYAOX
APHX AAZAPIAHZ
NIKOAAOZ XIAEPHX
2MYPIAQN AYKOYAHX
MANTAZHX MAXTPOAHMOZX
NAZAPOX AANOYZHE
FEQPTIA TTATAAOIOYAQY
BAZIAEIOX TZIMHX
MIXAHA AEBEPAKHX
OEOXAPHX KANAKHX
AGANAZXIOZ TZIMHX
MQProx MANIAX
MEQPI10X MAEXXAL
API'YPIOZ MANQAAX
OOMAY BAPAAAAZ
MIXAHA TTATTAZINOZ

Club
MIANEZ
KAPABOXTAZI
OXIA
AIMENI
BAOEIA
BAGEIA
TEPOAIMENAZ
KOKKAAA
KOITA

MOYNTANIZTIKA

APOZOINHIH
KA®IONA
MEZAINOX
AYTEPEAZ
APYAAIA
OITYAO
EAAIOXQPI
KEAE®A
KOTPONAX
APXIA

KOITA

AATI1A
AKPOTAINAPO
ANAKKOXZ
KAPEA
AEONTAKHZ
KEPIA

AAIKA
APYMOZ
APY
NAAIPOX
PITANOXQPA

(D] [3{0)
0:37:17.653
0:42:26.173
0:36:03.953
0:42:58.663
0:40:58.007
0:42:25.187
0:40:06.023
0:41:41.440
0:41:13.643
0:40:46.833
0:41:57.137
0:42:00.677
0:38:50.517
0:42:07.030
0:42:07.900
0:34:58.003
0:38:22.157
0:41:48.597
0:39:54.493
0:38:46.780
0:39:57.900
0:44:06.783
0:43:54.460
0:37:21.383
0:42:12.073
0:42:12.503
0:39:58.677
0:41:49.570
0:43:04.693
0:41:41.017
0:44:44.373
0:43:26.927

LAGIA
5:20:54.643
5:32:28.987
5:18:28.517
5:33:38.307
5:23:54.487
5:36:55.263
5:55:03.413
5:43:34.197
5:40:50.893
5:44:09.570
6:04:10.523
6:04:30.347
5:51:45.853
5:58:46.337
5:58:47.127
5:55:17.547
5:54:50.167
6:02:23.220
6:07:36.350
6:02:43.603
5:59:23.940
6:08:23.800
6:08:54.277
5:56:13.127
6:11:18.947
6:13:32.240
6:23:22.497
6:18:14.047
6:26:30.373
6:21:50.887
6:27:47.477

AREOPOLI
10:10:32.523
10:14:17.197
10:14:18.240
10:16:16.780
10:16:18.417
10:19:16.527
10:22:14.663
10:29:08.407
10:32:26.153
10:43:26.553
10:48:52.677
10:48:54.093
10:53:44.217
11:05:06.523
11:05:07.703
11:05:22.047
11:08:10.917
11:08:57.887
11:15:46.167
11:15:49.227
11:19:07.877
11:26:06.323
11:26:07.707
11:35:56.347
11:42:22.310
11:42:24.423
11:50:39.363
11:53:26.467
11:54:20.027
11:55:30.327
11:58:47.403
12:08:08.187
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Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

100
94
99
21
89
20
70
25
85
43
104

ANTQONIOX ®OYTZIAHZ
XAPAAAMIOZ TONTKAZ
EYAITEAOX ®EAEKIAHY DNF
ANAPEAX T'EQPTOIMOYAOX DNF
AHMHTPHZ XAPATAY DNF
ZTYAIANOZX M'EPAKITHZ DNF
NIKOAAOZ NAOYM DNF
AHMHTPIOZ AEAEX DNF
AOYKAZ MPATIAAY DNF
AOANAZIOZ KATZANAKHZ DNF
MANAMQTHX XATZHAIAY DNF

KAPABOXTAZI
OITYAO
KPYONEPI
NATKIA
AXIAAEIO
AATTA
THIANI
®AOMOXQPI
E=Q NYMoI
AMAPYNGOOXZ
XOTAZIA

(D] [3{0)
0:38:45.087
0:48:24.177
0:33:42.730
0:37:23.163
0:30:42.923
0:31:08.780
0:35:30.117
0:37:19.970
0:38:44.753
0:40:18.200
0:50:05.940

LAGIA
6:18:11.400
6:11:16.273
4:43:16.397
5:24:46.600

AREOPOLI
12:08:12.753
12:08:34.280




